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PAINT
SUPPLY

AT LAST!!
An INLINE Cutoff tool!

e Greater Control

o Adjustable chrome
plated spark guard

« Variable speed

e« 15,000 RPM free speed

¢ Lock-out throttle pro-
tection

P

Free
Cutoff
wheels!

- Daytona Beach

e Deland

« New Smyrna Beach
« Gainesville

e Longwood

« Orlando

e Kissimmee

« Lakeland

8 Fla. Locations to Serve You

386-252-3817
386-738-3672
386-427-8080
352-373-4002
407-265-2150
407-428-0140
407-944-8900
863-688-5577

Special Introductory Price

$99.95!

(regular $114.95)

Plus
5 Free Cutoff wheels!!



